CoeLux AXHT          25        HT family - drywall
CoeLux AXHT 25 allows great design freedom, it's distinctive 25 cm thickness is suitable for
recessed installation even in shallow depths, false plasterboard or modular ceilings. It can be
installed in different compositions and the subtle design of the frame facilitates the creation of
semi-continuous windows, creating the perception of large portions of sky.
The optical design of AXHT 25 helps to create the sun perceived at infinite distance. The
observer, moving in space, will have the impression that the sun is always positioned above his
head.
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXHT_25.SPEC
November 22, 2019
CoeLux AXHT 25 COELUX AXHT 25 - DRYWALL
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
95 1 CF
CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUIT MOUNTING / SUSPENSION
95 95+ CRI 120 120 V DA DALI 1 1 circuit CF CoeLux flangeless
DP dimming (1-10V) 1%*
* Consult factory.
AXHT25 24 FL CS
PRODUCT ID SIZE FRAME TYPE COELUX LIGHT ENGINE
AXHT25 High Tech - 25 24 2'x4' nominal (598 mm x 1199 mm) FL flush CS CoeLux sky
See page 3 for more details
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE
Exceptional lighting
deserves exceptional support.